Electrosurgical High Frequency Devices
Standard Mono- and Bipolar Energy
The Olympus electrosurgical portfolio offers a wide range of electrosurgical instruments, including disposable monopolar
electrodes, pencils and suction coagulators, reusable bipolar forceps and a number of different accessories. Featuring
a lightweight, ergonomic design and flexible cable, the Olympus electrosurgical pencils are preloaded with high quality
and economical nonstick (PTFE) or stainless steel blade electrodes. To provide even more choice and value for all of the
surgeon’s needs, a variety of nonstick and stainless steel electrodes in different lengths and tip styles is additionally offered.
5
6
1 2 43
1 Needle electrode 2   Blade electrode 3   Ball electrode 4  Loop electrode
System usable with the ESG-400
and other standard high frequency
generators.
59
98
5   Electrosurgical pencil 6   Suction coagulator
84
00
1
Electrosurgical High Frequency Devices
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Size/Length/Diameter Options Pieces
Disposable Monopolar Electrosurgical Electrodes
WA98510E Electrode, blade 2.75" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98511E Electrode, blade 2.75" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98520E Electrode, blade 2.75" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98521E Electrode, blade 2.75" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98530E Electrode, blade 4" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98531E Electrode, blade 4" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98540E Electrode, blade 4" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98541E Electrode, blade 4" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98550E Electrode, blade 6" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98551E Electrode, blade 6" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98560E Electrode, blade 6" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98561E Electrode, blade 6" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98610E Electrode, needle 2.75" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98611E Electrode, needle 2.75" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98620E Electrode, needle 2.75" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98621E Electrode, needle 2.75" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98630E Electrode, needle 4" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98631E Electrode, needle 4" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98640E Electrode, needle 4" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98641E Electrode, needle 4" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98650E Electrode, needle 6" Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98651E Electrode, needle 6" Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98660E Electrode, needle 6" Coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98661E Electrode, needle 6" Non-coated, extended insulation 10 pcs./box
WA98830E Electrode, ball 2.75", 5 mm Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98840E Electrode, ball 2.75", 5 mm Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98810E Electrode, ball 5.38", 5 mm Coated 10 pcs./box
WA98820E Electrode, ball 5.38", 5 mm Non-coated 10 pcs./box
WA98950E Electrode, loop 10 × 10 mm 10 pcs./box
WA98951E Electrode, loop 15 × 10 mm 10 pcs./box
WA98952E Electrode, loop 20 × 10 mm 10 pcs./box
WA98953E Electrode, loop 20 × 15 mm 10 pcs./box
Disposable Monopolar Electrosurgical Pencils
WA98210B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98211B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with non-coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98220B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98221B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with non-coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98230B Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Push button with coated high insulation blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98231B Electrosurgical pencil 4.5 m cable Push button with coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98210R Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Rocker switch with coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98211R Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Rocker switch with non-coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98220R Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Rocker switch with coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98221R Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Rocker switch with non-coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98230R Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Rocker switch with coated high insulation blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98231R Electrosurgical pencil 4.5 m cable Rocker switch with coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98210F Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Foot control with coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98211F Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Foot control with non-coated blade 50 pcs./box
WA98220F Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Foot control with coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box
WA98221F Electrosurgical pencil 3 m cable Foot control with non-coated blade, holster 30 pcs./box
Disposable Smoke Evacuation
WA98192S OR-VAC monopolar electrosurgical pencil adapter 22 mm 20 pcs./box
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Size/Length/Diameter Options Pieces
Disposable Monopolar Suction Coagulators
WA98410C Suction coagulator 8 Fr Hand switch 15 pcs./box
WA98420C Suction coagulator 10 Fr Hand switch 15 pcs./box
WA98430C Suction coagulator 12 Fr Hand switch 15 pcs./box
WA98411C Suction coagulator 8 Fr Foot control 15 pcs./box
WA98421C Suction coagulator 10 Fr Foot control 15 pcs./box
WA98431C Suction coagulator 12 Fr Foot control 15 pcs./box
Disposable Neutral Electrodes
WA99512C Neutral electrode, for newborns With cable 15 pcs./box
WA99513A Neutral electrode, for children Without cable 100 pcs./box
WA99513C Neutral electrode, for children With cable 15 pcs./box
WA99514A Neutral electrode, for adults Without cable 100 pcs./box
WA99514C Neutral electrode, for adults With cable 15 pcs./box
WA99516A Neutral electrode, universal size Without cable 100 pcs./box
WA99516C Neutral electrode, universal size With cable 15 pcs./box
WA99510A
Cable, for neutral electrode, suitable for manual
and automatic reprocessing and autoclaving*
4.5 m 1 pc./box
Reusable Bipolar Electrosurgical Devices
WB990038 Bipolar forceps angled 180 mm 1 pc./box
WB990041 Bipolar forceps bayonet 200 mm 1 pc./box
WB990037 Bipolar cable 3 m 1 pc./box
Disposable Accessories
WA98200A Tip cleaner 48 × 48 mm 50 pcs./box
WA98300A Holster 12 pcs./box
Olympus reserves the right of errors, modification and changes of the service and/or product offerings.
Postbox 10 49 08, 20034 Hamburg, Germany
Wendenstrasse 14-18, 20097 Hamburg, Germany
Phone: +49 40 23773-0, Fax: +49 40 233765
S
00
33
1E
N
  ·
 0
7/
20
 ∙
O
E
K
G
Electrosurgical High Frequency Devices
*Reusable